FRIED FISH & OTHER

Calamari
Calamari & Shrimp
Smelts

Bacala

Coconut Shrimp
Crab Cakes
Mini Rice Balls

FISH & SEAFOOD

Bacala e Patate (Salt Cod Fish & Potatoes in Tomato Sauce)

Margherita - mozzarella & tomato sauce
Siciliana - peas, carrots with meat sauce

Mussels in Marinara
Clams in Bianco

Zuppa Di Pesce (Shrimp, Scallops, King Crab, Mussels, Clams,
Calamari)

Zuppa Di Pesce (Same as above with Lobster Tails)

OYSTERS &
SPECIALTY FOOD

Opysters - Shucked per Dozen. Served with Lemon

Oyster Sauces (Mignonette, Moonshine Habanero, Lime Cilantro,
Original Hot sauce, Cocktail Sauce)

Antipasto di Mare

Grilled Octopus Salad

Garlic Shrimp

Caponata (Seafood)

Focaccia Homemade (Cherry Tomato)
Olive Bread Loaf Homemade
Tiramisu (-Serves 2-4)

PASTA

Lasagna - Cheese

Lasagna - Meat

Eggplant parmigiana

Cannelloni Cheese - with Tomato Sauce
Cannelloni Meat - with Tomato Sauce
Penne Tomato or Rose %

Penne alla Vodka %

Risotto Funghi Porcini %

Risotto Pescatore %

MEAT/FISH =

Chicken Parmigiana
Veal Parmigiana
Chicken Marsala
Veal Marsala

Lamb Chops

Small
(6 to 8 ppl)
$130
$165
$150
$155
$70 (15pcs)
$95 (15pcs)
$50 (20pcs)

$155

$95
$105
$250

$295

$36
$10

Small round tray

$70

$95

$75

$35

$10 each
$10 each
$20.00

$55 (9-12pcs.)
$60 (9-12pcs.
$70 (9-12pcs.
$65 (12 pcs.
$65 (12 pcs.
$65 (6-8ppl
$85 (6-8ppl
$110(6-8ppl
$175(6-8ppl

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

$108 (12 pcs.
$108 (12 pcs.
$155 (12 pes.

$135 (12 pes.

Medium
(10 to 12 ppl)
$220
$265
$195
$245

Polenta Fries
French Fries

$275
$145
$155
$380

$465

Medium half tray

$140
$225
$145

$55

$60 (20pcs)
$45 (6-8 ppl)

~ Please Note ~

If there is an item from our regular
menu that you are interested in for
catering, please inquire if we can
accommodate and a price will be

provided.

$125 (12-14ppl)
$145 (12-14ppl)
$150 (12-14ppl)
$300 (12-14ppl)

RAW, COLD

$165 (18-20ppl)
$185 (18-20ppl)
$185 (18-20ppl)
$450 (18-20ppl)

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

Shrimp Cocktail**

Snow Crab Claws**

$125(50pcs)
$175 (50pcs)  $300 (100 pcs)

$225 (100pcs)

Snow Crab Clusters™  $120 (8-10ppl) $195 (18-20ppl)

$275 (12 pcs.
$216 (12 pcs.
$130 (12 pcs.

Veal Chop Portobello
Grilled Salmon
Grilled Black Tiger Shrimp

VEGETABLES & SALAD

$50 (6-8 ppl)
$55 (6-8 ppl)
$55 (6-8 ppl)
$45 (6-8 ppl)
$40 (6-8 ppl)

These items are not offered for Christmas Eve & Good Friday
8383 Weston Road Unit # 106, Woodbridge, ON L4L 1A6 Tel: 905.856.2000

Clear Water Mussels ~ $75 (60pcs) ~ $110 (100pcs)
$120 (8-10ppl) $220 (18-20ppl)
*seafood sauce included

SAUCES

Tomato 1L $10

Vodka 1L $13

Alfredo 1L $17

Bolognese 1L $19

Smoked Salmon

)
)
)
$155 (12 pcs.)
)
)
)
)

$45 (20 pieces)
$75 (20 pieces)
Antipasto Platter  $120 (10-12 ppl)

(Assorted cured meats, olives, cheese, gardeniera)

Roasted Potatoes Bruschetta
Rapini

Mixed Vegetables
Caesar Salad

Mixed Salad

Caprese

email:info@sanantonioseafood.ca

CATERING MENU
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