FRIED FISH & OTHER			Small	Medium	
			(6 to 8 ppl)	(10 to 12 ppl)	
Calamari			\$130	\$220	
Calamari & Shrimp			\$165	\$265	
Smelts			\$150	\$195	
Bacala			\$155	\$245	
Coconut Shrimp			\$70 (15pcs)		
Crab Cakes		\$95 (15pcs)	Polenta Fries	\$60 (20pcs)	
Mini Rice Balls { Margherit	peas, carrots with meat sauce	}	\$50 (20pcs)	French Fries	\$45 (6-8 ppl)
FISH & SEAFOO	מס				
		Tomato Saucol	¢1 <i>EE</i>	¢075	
Bacala e Patate (Salt Cod Fish & Potatoes in Tomato Sauce) Mussels in Marinara		\$155	\$275		
Clams in Bianco		\$95	\$145		
			\$105	\$155	
Zuppa Di Pesce (Shrimp, Scallops, King Crab, Mussels, Clams, Calamari)			\$250	\$380	
Zuppa Di Pesce (Same as above with Lobster Tails)			\$295	\$465	
			4273	\$100	
OYSTERS &					
SPECIALTY FO					
Oysters - Shucked per Dozen. Served with Lemon			\$36		
Oyster Sauces (Mignonette, Moonshine Habanero, Lime Cilantro,			\$10		
Original Hot sauce, Cocktail S	auce)		Small round tray	Medium half tray	
Antipasto di Mare			\$70	\$140	
Grilled Octopus Salad			\$95	\$225	
Garlic Shrimp			\$75	\$145	
Caponata (Seafood)			\$35	\$55	
Focaccia Homemade (Cherry Tomato)			\$10 each	400	
Olive Bread Loaf Homemade			\$10 each	D.I.	NI .
Tiramisu (-Serves 2-4)			\$20.00	~ Please Note ~	
Titattiiso (-Serves 2-4)			\$20.00	If there is an item from our regular	
PASTA				,	e interested in for
Lasagna - Cheese			\$55 (9-12pcs.)	catering, please inquire if we can	
Lasagna - Meat			\$60 (9-12pcs.)	accommodate and a price will be provided.	
Eggplant parmigiana			\$70 (9-12pcs.)	provided.	
Cannelloni Cheese - with Tomato Sauce			\$65 (12 pcs.)		
Cannelloni Meat - with			\$65 (12 pcs.)		
Penne Tomato or Rose *			\$65 (6-8ppl)	\$125 (12-14ppl)	\$165 (18-20ppl)
Penne alla Vodka 🛠			\$85 (6-8ppl)	\$145 (12-14ppl)	\$185 (18-20ppl)
Risotto Funghi Porcini *			\$110(6-8ppl)	\$150 (12-14ppl)	\$185 (18-20ppl)
Risotto Pescatore *			\$175(6-8ppl)	\$300 (12-14ppl)	\$450 (18-20ppl)
Kisolio i esculore 🛣			ψ175(0-oppi)	\$300 (12-14ppi)	\$430 (16-20ppi)
MEAT/FISH *					
Chicken Parmigiana			\$108 (12 pcs.)	RAW, COLD	
Veal Parmigiana			\$108 (12 pcs.)	SEAFOOD PLA	ATTERS
Chicken Marsala			\$155 (12 pcs.)	Shrimp Cocktail** \$125(50pcs) \$225 (100pcs)
Veal Marsala			\$155 (12 pcs.)	Snow Crab Claws** \$175	(50pcs) \$300 (100 pcs)
Lamb Chops			\$135 (12 pcs.)	Snow Crab Clusters** \$120	(8-10ppl) \$195 (18-20ppl)
Veal Chop Portobello			\$275 (12 pcs.)	Clear Water Mussels \$75 (6	
Grilled Salmon			\$216 (12 pcs.)	•	(8-10ppl) \$220 (18-20ppl)
Grilled Black Tiger Shrimp			\$130 (12 pcs.)	**seafood sauce included	(*
			(SAUCES	
VEGETABLES & SALAD				Tomato 1L	\$10
Roasted Potatoes	\$50 (6-8 ppl)	Bruschetta	\$45 (20 pieces)	Vodka 1L	\$13
Rapini	\$55 (6-8 ppl)	Caprese	\$75 (20 pieces)	Alfredo 1L	\$17
Mixed Vegetables	\$55 (6-8 ppl)	Antipasto Platter	\$120 (10-12 ppl)	Bolognese 1L	\$17
Caesar Salad	\$45 (6-8 ppl)		olives, cheese, gardeniera)	Poloduese IF	ψ 1 7
Mixed Salad	¢ 10 (6 6 pp.)				

Mixed Salad

\$40 (6-8 ppl)